2014 WVU GYMNASTICS - Final Season Statistics

Meet-Gy-Meet (Placements), Season and Career Statistics
Beth Deal

Career Statistics

Amanda Carpenter

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA Total Points Year Meets AA Total Points

2014 9 0 96.9 2014 12 0 136.225

2013 1 0 134.4 2013 9 0 87.525

2012 12 0 115.775 2012 8 0 76.55

Totals 32 0 347.075 Totals 29 0 300.3
Meet-by-Meet in 2014 Meet-by-Meet in 2014
Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10 Kentucky - -- -- - - 1/10 Kentucky 9.5 (t20) -- 9.6 (15) - -
1/17 Maryland -- -- -- - - 1/17 Maryland -- -- 9.25(9) -- -
1/26  WVU - - 9.625 (11) - - 1/26  WVU - - 9.85 (1) - -
22 WVU - 9.3 (16) 9.775 (t2) - - 22 WVU 9.6 (t11) - 9.7 (t7) - -
217 lowa State - -- 9.825 (t4) - - 217 lowa State - -- 9.85 (t1) - -
2/14  WVU - - 9.8 (t1) - - 2/14  WVU - - 9.675 (t7) - -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- 9.65 (t17) - - 2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- 9.95 (1) - -
32 WVU - - 9.8 (8) - - 32 WWU - - 9.85 (t2) - -
3/7  Florida - - 9.775 (18) - - 3/7  Florida - - 9.875 (5) - -
3/16 Maryland - -- 9.6 (8) -- - 3/16 Maryland - -- 9.85 (t2) -- -
3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - - 9.75 (17) - - 3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - - 9.9 (t2) - -
RQS - 9.76 4/5  NCAARegionals -- - 9.775 (t9) - -
Average 9.3 9.733 RQS -- 9.865
2014 High 9.3 9.825 Average 9.55 9.76
Career High - 9.7 9.825 - - 2014 High 9.6 9.95
Career High 9.6 -- 9.95 - -

Brooklyn Doggette Alexa GoldGerg

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA

Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam

Floor

1/10
1/17
1/26
212
217
2114
2/21
312
317
3/16
3/22
RQS

Kentucky -
Maryland -
WvVuU --
WVU -
lowa State -
WVU -
Perfect 10 Challenge --
WVU -
Florida -
Maryland -
Big 12 (WVU) -

Average
2014 High
Career High

Total Points

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA
2014 12 0 223.35
Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor
1/10  Kentucky - 9.925 (1) -- 9.25 (22)
1/17  Maryland - 9.875 (1) -- 9.775 (t4)
1/26  WVU - 9.825 (1) -- 9.825 (t4)
22 WVU -- 9.775 (t3) -- 9.8 (t3)
217 lowa State - 9.85 (t2) -- 9.55 (12)
2/14 WVU -- 9.825 (1) -- 9.7 (19)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- 9.625 (t18) -- 9.575 (t21)
32  WVU -- 9.9 (1) -- 9.575 (9)
3/7  Florida - 9.05 (12) -- 9.775 (12)
3/16 Maryland - 9.8 (t6) -- 9.75 (10)
3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - 9.9 (t4) -- 9.575 (17)
4/5 NCAA Regionals - 9.85 (t8) -- -
RQS 9.87 9.76
Average 9.767 9.65
2014 High 9.925 9.825
Career High 9.925 9.825

Total Points



“Climb Higher”

Meet-Gy-Meet (Placements), Season and Career Statistics

Dayah Haley

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA Total Points

2014 11 1 289.875

2013 12 0 269.8

2012 12 0 221.125

Totals 35 1 780.8
Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10  Kentucky 9.6 (t15) -- 9.55 (t16) 9.7 (15) -
1/17 Maryland 9.75 (t6) -- 8.925 (11) 9.525 (10) -
1/26  WVU 9.725 (9) -- -- 9.8 (7) -
212 WVU 9.75 (t8) -- -- 9.825 (2) -
217 lowa State 9.725 (8) -- -- 9.725 (t7) -
2/14  WVU 9.75 (6) -- -- 9.8 (t1) -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.625 (24) 9.6 (20) 9.725 (t17) -
3/2 WVU 9.8 (7) -- 9.075 (12) 9.8 (t4) -
3/7 Florida 9.775 (11) 9.65 (10) -- 9.825 (18) -
3/16 Maryland 9.825 (4) 9.65 (12) -- 9.25 (11) -
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) 9.75(17) 9.7 (17) 9.825 (t10) 9.85 (t7) 39.125 (3)
RQS 9.765 -- -- 9.78 -
Average 9.734 9.65 9.344 9.711  39.125
2014 High 9.825 9.7 9.825 9.85 39.125
Career High 9.825 9.8 9.825 9.85 39.125

Jamie Judge

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA

Meet-by-Meet in 2014
Place Vault Bars Beam
Kentucky - -- --
Maryland - - --
WVU - -- --
WVU - - -
lowa State -- -- --
WVU - - -
Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- --
WVU - - -
Florida - -- --
Maryland - - --
Big 12 (WVU) - -- --

Date
1/10
1/17
1/26
2/2
217
2/14
2/21
3/2
3/7
3/16
3/22
RQS
Average
2014 High
Career High

Total Points

Floor

Meligsa Idell

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA

2014 1 0 124.6

2013 10 0 96.9

Totals 21 0 221.5
Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor
1/10 Kentucky - -- -- 9.8 (t5)
1/17 Maryland -- -- -- 9.7 (8)
1/26  WVU - - - 9.75 (8)
22 WvU - - - 9.75 (6)
217 lowa State - -- -- 9.7 (19)
2/14 WvU - - 9.7 (t5) 9.7 (19)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- 8.4 (24) 9.575 (t21)
32 WWU - - - 9.1 (10)
3/7  Florida - - - 9.825 (t8)
3/16 Maryland -- -- -- 9.825 (5)
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) - - - 9.775 (15)
RQS - 9.78
Average 9.05 9.682
2014 High 9.7 9.825
Career High - -- 9.7 9.825

Emma Lasher

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA
2014 2 0 19.425
Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor
1/10  Kentucky - - - -
1/17  Maryland 9.675 (10) - - -
1/26  WvVU 9.75 (t7) - - -
22 WVU -- -- - -
217 lowa State -- -- - -
2/14  WVU -- -- - -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- - . -
32  WVU -- -- - -
3/7 Florida -- - - -
3/16 Maryland -- -- - -
3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - -- - -
RQS
Average 9.713
2014 High 9.75
Career High 9.75 - - -

Total Points

Total Points



2014 WVU GYMNASTICS - Final Season Statistics

Meet-Gy-Meet (Placements), Season and Career Statistics

[ [ [
Jaida Lawrence Lindgey Litten
Career Statistics Career Statistics
Year Meets AA Total Points Year Meets AA Total Points
2014 11 0 195.075 2014 9 0 78.025
2013 12 0 253.175
Totals 23 (6] 448.25

Meet-by-Meet in 2014 Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10 Kentucky 9.85 (1) 9.725 (t11) -- -- -- 1/10  Kentucky - 8.2 (24) - - -
117 Maryland 9.775 (5) 9.675(7) - - - 1/17  Maryland - 9.65 (18) - - .
1/26  WVU 9.8 (t3) 9.725 (t4) -- 9.7 (10) - 1/26  WVU - 9.65 (t10) - - -
22 WVU 9.775 (t4) 9.725 (10) - - - 22 WVU - - - - -
217 lowa State 9.875 (1) 9.65(11) - - - 217 lowa State - 9.75 (t7) - - -
2/14 WVU 9.85(1) 9.65(6) -- -- - 2/14  WVU - 9.6 (t7) - - -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.925 (t4) - - - - 2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- 9.55 (t21) - - -
3/2 WVU 9.825 (t3) 9.7 (11) -- - - 3/2 WVU - 2.0 (12) - - -
3/7  Florida 9.8 (t19) 9.575 (11) - - - 3/7  Florida -- - - - -
3/16  Maryland 9.6 (10) - - - - 3/16 Maryland - 9.825 (5) - - -
3/22  Big 12 (WVU) 9.875 (t6) - - -- -- 3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - 9.8 (t12) - - -
RQS 9.855 9.695 - RQS 9.69

Average 9.814 9.678 9.7 Average 8.669

2014 High 9.925 9.725 9.7 2014 High 9.825

Career High 9.925 9.8 - 9.75 -- Career High 9.825

0 [
Mackenzie Myers lia Salzano
Career Statistics Career Statistics

Year Meets AA Total Points Year Meets AA Total Points

2014 9 0 86.575 2014 7 0 122.7
2013 12 0 163.2
2012 7 0 104.375

Totals 26 (o] 390.275

Meet-by-Meet in 2014 Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10  Kentucky -- -- -- 9.4 (21) - 1/10  Kentucky 9.575 (19) - 9.725 (t4) - -
1/17  Maryland - - - 8.85 (12) - 1/17 Maryland 9.575 (11) - 9.675 (2) - -
1/26  WVU - - - - - 1/26  WVU 9.65 (11) - 9.275 (12) - -
22 WVU - - - - - 22 WVU 9.525 (t14) - 9.7 (t7)  8.875(18) -
217 lowa State -- -- -- 9.65 (11) - 217 lowa State  9.025 (t11) - 9.15 (11) - -
2/14  WVU - - - 9.8 (t1) - 2/14  WVU - - - - -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- - 9.55 (23) -- 2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- - - - -
32 WWU - - - 9.925 (1) - 32 WWU - - -- - -
3/7  Florida - -- -- 9.8 (t10) - 3/7  Florida - - 9.775 (t8) - -
3/16 Maryland - -- -- 9.875 (t3) - 3/16 Maryland - -- 9.175 (10) - -
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) - - - 9.725 (16) - 3/22  Big 12 (WVU) - - -- - -
RQS 9.77 RQS - 9.51 -

Average 9.619 Average 9.47 9.496 8.875

2014 High 9.925 2014 High 9.65 9.775 8.875

Career High 9.925 Career High 9.775 9.75 9.85 8.875 -



“Climb Higher”

Meet-Gy-Meet (Placements), Season and Career Statistics

Rackel Sine

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA

Meet-by-Meet in 2014
Date Vault Bars Beam
1/10
1/17

1/26

Place
Kentucky - -- --
Maryland - - -
WVU - - -
22 WVU - -- --
217 lowa State - -- --

2/14  WVU - - -
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge -- -- --
32  WVU - -- --
3/7 Florida -- -- --
3/16 Maryland -- -- --
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) -- -- --
RQS

Average

2014 High

Career High

€rica Smith

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA
2014 11 0
2013 11 0
2012 10 0
Totals 32 (o]

Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam
1/10  Kentucky -- 9.8 (4) 9.7 (6)
1/17 Maryland -- 9.8(2) 9.55(5)
1/26  WVU -- 9.7 (t6) 9.8 (t2)
22 WVU -- 9.825 (t1) 9.775 (t2)
217 lowa State -- 9.8(5) 9.0(12)
2/14  WVU 9.725 (t7) 9.675 (t4) 9.575 (10)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.9 (t6)  9.55 (t21) 9.025 (23)

32 WvU 9.825 (t3) 9.825 (t4) 9.85 (t2)
3/7  Florida 9.85 (t5) 9.675 (t8) 9.675 (10)
3/16 Maryland 9.3(12) 9.8(t6) 9.675(7)
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) 9.65 (18) 9.825 (t10) 9.8 (t12)
RQS 9.67 9.81 9.73
Average 9.708 9.752 9.584
2014 High 9.9 9.825 9.85
Career High 9.9 9.85 9.85

Total Points

Floor

Total Points

270.95
193.125
134.35

A-A

598.425

Floor

A-A

Hope SCoankoffer

Career Statistics

Year Meets AA Total Points

2014 13 13 507.55

2013 12 12 468.15

2012 13 13 508.5

2011 13 1 392.325

Totals 51 39 1,876.525

Meet-by-Meet in 2014
Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10  Kentucky 9.75(4) 9.85(2) 9.65(tl1) 9.075 (24)38.325 (8)
1/17  Maryland 9.875 (1) 9.775(t3) 9.3(8) 9.8(3) 38.75(1)
1/26  WVU 9.85 (t1) 9.825(tl) 9.775(t4) 9.9(1) 39.35(1)
22 WVU 9.8(3) 9.825(tl) 9.825(1) 9.875(1)39.325(1)
217 lowa State 9.85(2) 9.85(t2) 9.825(t4) 9.8 (t4) 39.325(1)
2/14  WVU 9.825(2) 9.8(2) 9.275(11) 9.8(t1) 38.7(1)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.875(t9) 9.625 (t18) 9.875 (5) 9.725 (t17) 39.1 (4)
32  WVU 9.875(tl) 9.85(t2) 9.7(11) 9.875(2) 39.3(1)
3/7 Florida 9.875(t2) 9.825(7) 9.0(12) 9.85(t6) 38.55 (4)
3/16 Maryland 9.875 (1) 9.875(t1) 9.85 (t2) 9.9 (t1) 39.5(1)
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) 9.825 (t10)9.825 (t10) 9.875 (t4) 9.9 (t3) 39.425 (1)
4/5 NCAA Regionals 9.75 (t21) 9.775 (t24) 9.85 (t1) 9.8 (t20) 39.175(t2)
4/18  NCAA Championships 9.875 (t9)  9.75 (t32) 9.225 (41) 9.875 (t16)38.725 (19)
RQS 9.87 9.84 9.83 9.865  39.305
Average 9.838 9.804 9.617 9.783  39.042
2014 High 9.875 9.875 9.875 9.9 39.5
Career High 9.95 9.9 9.95 9.9 395
I3
Nicolette Swoboda
Career Statistics
Year Meets AA Total Points
2014 12 12 464.3
Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Date Place Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/10  Kentucky 9.7 (t10) 9.65 (t17) 9.675 (t7) 9.775 (t8) 38.8 (5)
1/17 Maryland 9.825 (t3) 9.575 (12) 9.65 (t3) 9.6 (9) 38.65(2)
1/26  WVU 9.8 (t3) 9.65(t10) 9.75(t8) 9.6 (11) 38.8(2)
212 WVU 9.875 (t1) 9.75 (t6) 9.675 (t11) 9.775 (5) 39.075 (2)
217 lowa State 9.825(3) 9.6 (12) 9.75(10) 9.7 (t9) 38.875(3)
2/14  WVU 9.8 (t3) 9.675(t4) 9.1(12) 9.75(t5) 38.325 (3)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.7 (23)  9.475(23) 9.725 (t13) 9.6 (20) 38.5(5)

32 WWU 9.825(13) 9.75(t8) 9.825(t5) 9.8 (t4) 39.2 (3)
317 Florida 9.8(19) 9.675(t8) 9.225 (11) 9.8 (t10) 38.5 (5)
3/16 Maryland 9.85(t2) 9.75(11) 9.45(9) 9.125 (12)38.175 (4)
3/22  Big 12 (WVU) 9.85(t10) 9.0 (18) 9.8 (t12) 9.8 (t12) 38.425 (4)
4/5  NCAARegionals 9.775 (t16) 9.75 (t28) 9.7 (21) 9.75 (t29)38.975 (7)
RQS 9.83 9.7 9.74 9.77 3884
Average 9.802  9.608  9.610 9.673  38.692
2014 High 9.875 9.75 9.825 9.8 39.2
Career High 9.875 9.75 9.825 9.8 39.2



Year
2014
2013
2012
Totals

Date Place Vault
1/10 Kentucky --
1/17 Maryland -
1/26  WVU -

22 WVU -

217 lowa State  9.025 (t11)
2/14 WVU 9.675 (11)
2/21  Perfect 10 Challenge 9.75(22)
32  WVU 9.725 (t10)
3/7  Florida 9.75 (12)
3/16 Maryland 9.75 (T7)
3/22 Big 12 (WVU) 9.8 (t13)
RQS 9.73
Average 9.639
2014 High 9.8
Career High 9.8

Career Statistics
Meets AA

7 0

5 0

5 0

17 0

Meet-by-Meet in 2014

Bars Beam

9.675 --

2014 WVU GYMNASTICS - Final Season Statistics

Meet-Gy-Meet (Placements), Season and Career Statistics

Bethany Vurgo

Total Points

67.475
48.5

48.525
164.5

Floor

A-A

Pictured with Krista Mae are seniors (I-r) Erica Smith, Amanda
Carpenter, Hope Sloanhoffer and Bethany Yurko.

Krigta Mae Peraldo

Krista Mae Peraldo signed a letter of intent to compete with the
West Virginia University gymnastics team on Nov. 19, 2013.

A nine-year old out of Hundred, W.Va., Krista Mae was partnered
with the Mountaineers through Team IMPACT, a Boston-based non-profit
organization that has set out to improve the quality of life for children
facing life-threatening illnesses by partnering them with college athletic
teams.

Diagnosed with Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia on March 31, 2013,
Krista Mae has made many trips to Morgantown over the last year, as she
continues to receive treatment and care at the WVU Children’s Hospital.

Krista Mae will join the Mountaineers at their home meets this sea-
son at the WVU Coliseum.

“We are excited to welcome Krista Mae to the Mountaineer family,”
said coach Jason Butts. “Krista Mae brightens Cary Gym every time she
comes in for practice, and her smiles and enthusiasm are infectious. We're
happy that she and her family will be with us for our journey through the
2014 season, and we hope they know that we will always be here for
them.”




“Climb Higher”

5014 Vault Lineup Meat—ﬁy;Meat

eet 1 4 5 6

UK (48.475 Haley (9.6 Salzano (9.575 Swoboda (9.7 Sloanhoffer (9.75 Lawrence (9.85
@UMD (48.9) Haley (9.75) Selzane{9-575Y  Swoboda (9.825) Sloanhoffer (9.875) Lawrence (9.775) Lasker (9.675)
NCSU (48.925 Haley (9.725 Swoboda (9.8 Sloanhoffer (9.85 Lawrence (9.8 Lasker (9.75
GW, Towson (48.8 Haley (9.75 Swoboda (9.875 Sloanhoffer (9.8 Lawrence (9.775 Deal (9.6

ISU (48.3 Haley (9.725 Swoboda (9.825) Sloanhoffer (9.85) Lawrence (9.875 Salzano (9.025
Pitt (48.95) Haley (9.75) Smith (9.725) Swoboda (9.8)  Sloanhoffer (9.825) Lawrence (9.85) Yrko{(9-675)
@Challenge (49.15)  Haley{9:625} Smith (9.9) Swoboda (9.7)  Sloanhoffer (9.875) Lawrence (9.925) Yurko (9.75)
OSU (49.15) Swoboda (9.825) Smith (9.825) Haley (9.8) Yurke{9:725y  Sloanhoffer (9.875) Lawrence (9.825)
@UF (49.1) Swoboda (9.8) Smith (9.85) Haley (9.775) Mrko-{9-7F5) Sloanhoffer (9.875) Lawrence (9.8)
@UMD (48.9) Swoboda (9.85) Smith(9-3) Haley (9.825) Yurko (9.75) Sloanhoffer (9.875) Lawrence (9.6)
Bigl2 (49.075) Swoboda (9.825) Yurko (9.8) Haley (9.75) Smith{9-65) Sloanhoffer (9.825) Lawrence (9.875)

I3
2074 Uneven Bars Lineup Meet-Gy-Meet
Meet 1 2 3 4 5 6
@UK (48.95) Lawrence (9.725)  Swoboda (9.65) Smith (9.8) Hitter{8-2) Sloanhoffer (9.85) Goldberg (9.925)
@UMD (48.775) Lawrence (9.675) Swobotdat{9-575) Litten (9.65) Smith (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.775) Goldberg (9.875)
NCSU (48.725 Lawrence (9.725 Litten (9.65 Smith (9.7 Sloanhoffer (9.825) Goldberg (9.825
GW, Towson (48.9) Lawrence (9.725)  Swoboda (9.75) Carpenter{9:3) Smith (9.825) Sloanhoffer (9.825) Goldberg (9.775)
@ISU (48.9) Lawrence (9.65) Swobeda{9-6} Litten (9.75) Smith (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.85)  Goldberg (9.85)
Pitt (48.625) Lawrence (9.65) Swoboda (9.675) Hitten{9-6) Smith (9.675) Sloanhoffer (9.8) Goldberg (9.825)
@Challenge (47.95) Haley (9.6) Swoebota{94+5) Litten (9.55) Smith (9.55) Sloanhoffer (9.625) Goldberg (9.625)
OSU (49.025) Lawrence (9.7) Swoboda (9.75) titten-(2-0} Smith (9.825) Sloanhoffer (9.85)  Goldberg (9.9)
@UF (48.4) Lawrence (9.575) Swoboda (9.675) Haley (9.65) Smith (9.675) Sloanhoffer (9.825) Goldberg(9-65)
@UMD (49.05) Hatey(9-65) Swoboda (9.75) Smith (9.8) Litten (9.825)  Sloanhoffer (9.875)  Goldberg (9.8)
Big12 (49.05) Haley (9.7) Swebeotda{9-6} Smith (9.825) Litten (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.825)  Goldberg (9.9)
I3

30{’1 Balance Bfam [meu/o2 Maat—(iy-/gwat ; ]

ee

UK (48.35 Smith (9.7 Swoboda (9.675 Salzano (9.725 Sloanhoffer (9.65 Deal (9.6

UMD (47.425 Smith (9.55 Swoboda (9.65 Salzano (9.675 Sloanhoffer (9.3 Deal (9.25
NCSU (48.8) Smith (9.8) Swoboda (9.75)  Carpenter (9.625)  Salzane{9-2#5) Sloanhoffer (9.775) Deal (9.85)
GW, Towson (48.775) Smith (9.775) Swoboda{9-6%5) Carpenter (9.775) Salzano (9.7) _ Sloanhoffer (9.825) Deal (9.7)
@ISU (48.4) Smith-(9-6) Swoboda (9.75)  Carpenter (9.825) Salzano (9.15)  Sloanhoffer (9.825) Deal (9.85)
Pitt (48.025) Swobeda(9-1) Smith (9.575) Carpenter (9.8) _Sloanhoffer (9.275) Deal (9.675) Idell (9.7)
@Challenge (48.225) Smith (9.025) Swoboda (9.725)  Carpenter (9.65) Sloanhoffer (9.875) Deal (9.95) tdet{84}
OSU (49.025) Carpenter (9.8) Swoboda (9.825) Smith (9.85) Sloanhoffer (9.7) Deal (9.85) Hatey(9-675)

UF (48.325 Carpenter (9.775) Swoboda (9.225 Smith (9.675 Deal (9.875 Salzano (9.775
@UMD (48.425) Carpenter (9.6) Swoboda (9.45) Smith (9.675) Sloanhoffer (9.85) Deal (9.85) Salzano{9-175)
Bigl2 (49.2) Carpenter{9-75) Swoboda (9.8) Smith (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.875) Deal (9.9) Haley (9.825)

I3 I3

30{‘1 Floor exerfose Lineup 2Meet-(iy-/\gteet ) ]

ee
@UK (47.925) Idell (9.8) Myers (9.4) Swoboda (9.775) Haley (9.7) Goldberg (9.25) Sleanhoffer{9-645)
@UMD (48.4) Idell (9.7) Myers{8-85) Swoboda (9.6) Haley (9.525) Goldberg (9.775) _ Sloanhoffer (9.8)
NCSU (48.975) Idel (9.75) Swebetda{9-6} Goldberg (9.825) _Sloanhoffer (9.9) Haley (9.8) Lawrence (9.7)
GW, Towson (49.025) Swoboda (9.775 Idell (9.75 Goldberg (9.8 Sloanhoffer (9.875 Haley (9.825
@ISU (48.575) Swoboda (9.7) Idell (9.7) Gotdberg(9:55)  Sloanhoffer (9.8) Haley (9.725) Myers (9.65)
Pitt (48.85) Swoboda (9.75) teetH9-7 Goldberg (9.7) Haley (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.8) Myers (9.8)
@Challenge (48.2) Swoboda (9.6) Idell (9.575) Goldberg (9.575) Haley (9.725)  Sloanhoffer (9.725) Myers{9-55)
OSU (48.975) Swoboda (9.8) teet9-4y Haley (9.8) Sloanhoffer (9.875)  Myers (9.925) Goldberg (9.575)
@UF (49.1) Swoboda (9.8) Idell (9.825) Haley (9.825) Sloanhoffer (9.85) Myers (9.8) cotdberg{(9-7#75)
@UMD (48.6) Swoebota(9-125) Idell (9.825) Haley (9.25) Goldberg (9.75) Myers (9.875) Sloanhoffer (9.9)

Big12 (49.05) Swoboda (9.8) Idell (9.775) Haley (9.85) Gotdberg{9-575) Myers (9.725) Sloanhoffer (9.9)




